
113th Congress – US House of Representatives, Ohio Delegation - Health Legislative Aides (3/08/13) 

Rep Steve Chabot 

 

REP OH 1 Adam Scheidler 202-225-2216 adam.scheidler@mail.house.gov 

Rep Brad  Wenstrup 

 

REP OH 2 Lisa  Collins 202-225-3164 lisa.collins@mail.house.gov 

Rep Joyce Beatty 

 

REP OH 3 Donnika Hawes-Saunders 202-225-4324 donnika.hawes-saunders@mail.house.gov 

Rep Jim Jordan 

 

REP OH 4 Randee Olney 202-225-2676 randee.olney@mail.house.gov 

Rep Bob Latta 

 

REP OH 5 Allison Witt 202-225-6405 allison.witt@mail.house.gov 

Rep Bill Johnson 

 

REP OH 6 Elise Conner 202-225-5705 elise.conner@mail.house.gov 

Rep Bob  Gibbs 

 

REP OH 7 Pat Tully 202-225-6265 pat.tully@mail.house.gov 

Rep John Boehner 

 

REP OH 8 Derrick Walter 202-225-6205 derrick.walter@mail.house.gov 

Rep Marcy Kaptur 

 

DEM OH 9 Danielle Pavlansky 202-225-4146 danielle.pavlansky@mail.house.gov 

Rep Mike Turner 

 

REP OH 10 Vince Erfe 202-225-6465 vince.erfe@mail.house.gov 

Rep Marcia Fudge 

 

DEM OH 11 Casey Miller 202-225-7032 casey.miller@mail.house.gov 

Rep Pat Tiberi 

 

REP OH 12 Whitney Koch 202-225-5355 whitney.koch@mail.house.gov 

Rep Tim Ryan 

 

DEM OH 13 Anne Sokolov 202-225-5261 anne.sokolov@mail.house.gov 

Rep David Joyce 

 

REP OH 14 Chris Cooper 202-225-5731 chris.cooper@mail.house.gov 

Rep Steve Stivers 

 

REP OH 15 Monica Hueckel 202-225-2015 monica.hueckel@mail.house.gov 

Rep James Renacci 

 

REP OH 16 Alyssa  Palisi 202-225-3876 alyssa.palisi@mail.house.gov 

           

           


